10.

11 .

12.

1.28

1.32

1.38

1.31

670 51

SMK EDA

Box 46

Charlettenberg

Tel. 0571-207 03

RESULTATLISTA FUR_SMK EDAs_RATLYSPECIAL CHARLOTTADAGEN DEN 6_MAJ

1983

1.29

1.32

1.32

132

1.30

Magnor
1.38

1.52

Stefan Bryntesson/Ronny Nilsson
1.28 4,23

Lennart Haglund/Ulf Léfgren
1.27 4,26

Thomas Nygren/Torbjérn Eriksson
1.28 4,30

Bérje Nilsson/Anders Schyman

1.30 4.30

Tomas Tidemand/Patrik Larsson

1.30 4.33

Mats Persson/Tomas Jonsson

1.29 4.34

Ove Olofsson/Géran Glsson

1.30+5 4.37

Wiking Fallgren/Bo Perssen
1.30 4.39
Bengt Dahlborg/U1lf Brink

1.35 4.4¢6

Christian Carlsson/Viklas Rijert
1.32 4,50

Kjell Bengtsson/Tomas Jonansson

1. 4.55

\H
(8 1]

Werner Snipen/Gdran Eriksson
Servise-Senter Lic.nr. 89.10091

1.42 5,01

Bérje Mattiasson/Tommy Myrién

Tdvlingsledare

Arjﬁngs MK

A Gra 1,3-1,6
MK Team Westom
A Nat

IK Ratten

A Nat

MK Team Westom

A Nat

SMK Fda
AGr N

SMK Eda

B Nat

SMK Eda

A GrA 2,0~
SMK Eda

B Nat

SNE Fda

B Nat

K Team estom

C Nat

VMK Team Treske

A Nat
SMKE Eda
B Nat

SMK FEda
& Nat

Peugot 205 GTI

EGM502

Toyota Celica

LWY893

Opel Ascona
JGU295%

Opel Ascona
DJLE0T

Audi 90 Quattro
IX73599

Opel Ascona
ceo129

Audi 90 Quattro
DYX229

Opel Ascona
JWYTS2

Cpel Ascona
JRDT0S

Gpel Ascona
CACD33
Valvo 242

HXX3290

Cpel Ascona



